Alexander County Planning & Inspections - October 2017-2019

DEV. SVCS. ADMIN. SPECIALIST

BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
CHIEF BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OF
ZONING ADMINISTRATOR

BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING & DEVELOP
BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
CHIEF BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OF
BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASST |

Last Name First Name Status Description
AUSTIN VIRGINIA ACTIVE
BEBBER CHARLES INACTIVE
BREININGER VICTOR ACTIVE
EDWARDS MICHAEL INACTIVE
HARRIS SETH ACTIVE
JENKINS JOEY INACTIVE
PILKENTON JONATHAN ACTIVE
REEVES SETH INACTIVE
ROGERS WILLIAM ACTIVE
SMITH DWIGHT ACTIVE
WOODIE JILL ACTIVE

B2 00 Vot Vo i Vo SR Vo SRR V0 S Vo A V2 SR Vo (R Vo SR V0

Annual Pay
37,484.49

40,365.41
42,408.91
71,228.85
49,181.43
45,669.30
67,795.33
49,181.33
78,623.31
57,035.25
30,014.85



	Sheet1

