Alexander County Planning & Inspections - October 2017-2019

Last Name	First Name	<u>Status</u>	Description	Annual Pay
AUSTIN	VIRGINIA	ACTIVE	DEV. SVCS. ADMIN. SPECIALIST	\$ 37,484.49
BEBBER	CHARLES	INACTIVE	BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$ 40,365.41
BREININGER	VICTOR	ACTIVE	BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$ 42,408.91
EDWARDS	MICHAEL	INACTIVE	CHIEF BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OF	\$ 71,228.85
HARRIS	SETH	ACTIVE	ZONING ADMINISTRATOR	\$ 49,181.43
JENKINS	JOEY	INACTIVE	BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$ 45,669.30
PILKENTON	JONATHAN	ACTIVE	DIRECTOR OF PLANNING & DEVELOP	\$ 67,795.33
REEVES	SETH	INACTIVE	BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$ 49,181.33
ROGERS	WILLIAM	ACTIVE	CHIEF BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OF	\$ 78,623.31
SMITH	DWIGHT	ACTIVE	BLDG CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$ 57,035.25
WOODIE	JILL	ACTIVE	ADMINISTRATIVE ASST I	\$ 30,014.85